

Bel-Aire Golf Course



Golf	Cards
------	--------------

Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees unior (Age through 20) Golf Card eplacement Card			
reens Fee Walking	18 Holes	Matinee	9 Holes-Par 3
Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/	10 110103	Mannec	7 1101C3 1 Cl C
Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)			
Monday-Friday.	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$11.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$24.00	\$21.00	\$12.00
Non-Card Holder/			
Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)			
Monday-Friday	\$21.00	\$18.00	\$13.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$30.00	\$24.00	\$15.00
Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/ Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)			
Monday-Friday	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$ 9.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$21.00	\$21.00	\$11.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)			
Monday-Friday	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$13.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$1 <i>5</i> .00
lunior (with Golf Card)			
Monday-Friday		\$13.00	\$ 9.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday		\$13.00	\$ 9.00
	(9	Hole-Par 3 Re	eplay @ 50%)
Child Rate (through age 12 – starting at Matinee Time)**Par 3 course – 9 Hole **Must be accompanied by paid Adult	s Only		\$ 5.00
ootGolf Fee Walking 7 Days Starting At Any Time			9 Holes-Par 3
Adult			\$10.00
Child (through age 12)			\$ 7.00 eplay @ 50%)

Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer

- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time
- Singles will be paired

Cart 18 Holes	\$15.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only	
Cart Matinee or Cart 9 Holes – Par 3	

Miscellaneous Services

Hand Cart* – 18 Holes	\$ 5.00
Hand Cart* – 9 Holes – Par 3	\$ 3.00
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee – Per Person	\$ 6.00
Reservation Fee – Per Person	\$ 3.00
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee – Nonrefundable ¹	\$ 3.00
Golf Handicapping Service	\$35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18)	No Charge
Club Rental* 18 Holes	\$11.00
Club Rental* – 9 Holes – Par 3	\$ 7.50
Soccer Ball Rental* – 9 Holes	\$ 2.50
1 Restrictions apply	



Pine Brook Golf Course



			_	
	- 10	•		_
T Ž	nit.		rc	æ

Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card – 1 year	\$46.00
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card – 2 year	\$77.00
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** – 1 year ** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees	\$250.00
Junior (Age through 20) Golf Card	\$20.00
Replacement Card	

Greens Fee Walking	<u> 18 Holes</u>	<u>Matinee</u>
Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card) Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$22.00 \$26.00	\$17.00 \$22.00
Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card) Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$22.00 \$26.00	\$17.00 \$22.00
Non-Card Holder Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$25.00 \$29.00	\$18.00 \$22.00
Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Car Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	rd) \$16.00 \$23.00	\$15.00 \$22.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card) Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$16.00 \$23.00	\$15.00 \$22.00
Junior (with Golf Card) Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$14.00 \$14.00	\$14.00 \$14.00
9-Hole Plus – Cart Mandatory, No Golf Card Required** Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday **Time Varies By Season		\$26.00 \$30.00
Child Rate (through age 12 – starting at Matinee Time)** **Must be accompanied by paid Adult		\$ 7.00
FootGolf Fee Walking	7 Days Starting At	12:00 p.m.

Adult \$12.00 Child (through age 12).....\$ 9.00

Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer

- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time
- Singles will be paired

Cart 18 Holes	\$15.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only	\$14.00
Cart Matinee	\$12.00

Miscellaneous Services

Hand Cart* – 18 Holes	\$ 5.00
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee – Per Person	\$ 6.00
Reservation Fee – Per Person	\$ 3.00
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee – Nonrefundable ¹	\$ 3.00
Golf Handicapping Service	\$35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18)	No Charge
Club Rental* – 18 Holes	\$11.00
Soccer Ball Rental* – 18 Holes	\$ 2.50
Restrictions apply	



Charleston Springs Golf Course



Goit Cards	Go	If	Ca	rd	c
------------	----	----	----	----	---

Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card – 1 year		
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** – 1 year ** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees		
Junior (Age through 20) Golf Card		\$20.00
Replacement Card		\$10.00
Greens Fee Walking	18 Holes	<u>Matinee</u>
Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/		
Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)	¢27.00	\$30.00
Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday		\$30.00 \$35.00

Veteran/Active & Retired Military [†] (No Golf Card Required)	
†Government issued ID required	
Monday-Friday \$33.00	\$30.00

Non-Card Holder/	
Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)	

Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)		
Monday-Friday	\$44.00	\$31.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$70.00	\$52.00

Resident Senior Citizen (With Golf Cara)/
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)
AA I EII

Monday-Friday \$2	25.00	\$25.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday \$3	36.00	\$35.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)		
Monday-Friday \$3	31.00	\$31.00

Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$52.00	\$52.00
Junior (with Golf Card)		
Monday-Friday	\$24.00	\$24.00
Saturdáy/Sunday/Holiday	\$34.00	\$34.00

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
9-Hole Plus – Cart Mandatory, No Golf Card Required**	
Monday-Friday	\$33.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$37.00

**Time Varies By Season

Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer

- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time
- Singles will be paired

Cart 18 Holes	\$20.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only	
Cart Matinee	

Miscellaneous Services

Hand Cart* - 18 Holes	\$ 5.00
Warm-Up Range*	\$ 6.00
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee - Per Person	\$ 6.00
Resident/Non-Resident Full Privilege Reservation Fee – Per Person	
Non-Resident/Non-Card Holder Reservation Fee – Per Person	
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee - Nonrefundable ¹	\$ 6.00
Golf Handicapping Service	\$35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18)	
Short Game Area	
Club Rental*	\$16.00
10	

¹Restrictions apply





Hominy Hill Golf Course

Bolf Cards Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card – 1 year		\$46.00
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card – 2 year		\$77.00
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** – 1 year * Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees	•••••	\$250.00
unior (Age through 20) Golf Card Leplacement Card		
Greens Fee Walking	18 Holes	<u>Matinee</u>
Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/ Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card)	407.00	401.00
Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday		\$31.00 \$36.00
Non-Card Holder/ Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)		
Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday		\$52.00 \$57.00
Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/ Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)		
Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday		\$31.00 \$36.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)	······································	***************************************
Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday		\$49.00 \$53.00
Junior (with Golf Card)	φ54.00	Ψ30.00
Monday-Friday	\$31.00	\$31.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday		\$35.00
Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer		
- Mobility Impaired Cart Available		
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time - Singles will be paired		
- Singles will be paired Cart 18 Holes	\$20.00	
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only		
Cart Matinee		
Miscellaneous Services		
Hand Cart* – 18 Holes	\$ 5.00	
Warm-Up Range*		
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee – Per Person		
Resident/Non-Resident Full Privilege Reservation Fee – Per Person		
Non-Resident/Non-Card Holder Reservation Fee – Per Person		
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee – Nonrefundable ¹		
Golf Handicapping Service		
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18)		
Club Rental* ¹Restrictions apply	\$16.00	



Howell Park Golf Course



A -	ıe	a		
GO	IŦ	Ca	ras	

Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card – 1 year	\$46.00
Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card – 2 year	\$77.00
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** – 1 year ** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees	\$250.00
Junior (Age through 20) Golf Card Replacement Card	

Greens Fee Walking	18 Holes	<u>Matinee</u>	9 Holes (First 90 minutes)↑
Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/ Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card) Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$35.00 \$41.00	\$28.00 \$33.00	\$23.00
Non-Card Holder/ Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card) Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$45.00	\$36.00 \$48.00	\$35.00
Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/ Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card) Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$26.00 \$33.00	\$26.00 \$32.00	\$18.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card) Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$35.00	\$35.00 \$48.00	\$28.00
Junior (with Golf Card) Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$22.00 \$27.00	\$22.00 \$27.00	\$16.00
9-Hole Plus – Cart mandatory, No Golf Card required** Monday-Friday Saturday/Sunday/Holiday **Time Varies By Season		\$32.00 \$37.00	

Power Golf Cart* Fees Per Golfer

- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time
- Singles will be paired

Cart 18 Holes \$20	0.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only	
Cart Matinee \$1	
Cart 9 Holes for Weekends Mornings on Back 9	0.00

Miscellaneous Services

Hand Cart* – 18 Holes	\$ 5.00
Hand Cart* – 9 Holes for Weekends Mornings on Back 9	\$ 3.00
Warm-Up Range*	
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee – Per Person	\$ 6.00
Resident/Non-Resident Full Privilege Reservation Fee – Per Person	\$ 3.00
Non-Resident/Non-Card Holder Reservation Fee – Per Person	\$ 6.00
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee – Nonrefundable ¹	\$ 6.00
Reservation Fee – Per Person for 9 Holes on Weekend Mornings on Back 9	\$ 3.00
Golf Handicapping Service	\$35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18)	
Club Rental*	\$16.00
Club Rental* – 9 Holes for Weekend Mornings on Back 9	\$11.00
¹ Restrictions apply	





Adult (Ages 21-64) and Senior Citizen (Age 65+) Golf Card – 2 year		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$77.00
Non-Resident Full Privilege Card** – 1 year ** Resident Rates and Resident Reservation Fees	•••••	•••••••	\$250.00
Junior (<mark>Age through 20</mark>) Golf Card			
Greens Fee Walking	18 Holes	Matinee	9 Holes (First 90 minutes)
Resident Adult (with Golf Card)/			(1 II'si 70 Illillules)
Non-Resident Adult (with Full Privilege Card) Monday-Friday	¢21.00	\$25.00	
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday		\$30.00	\$21.00
Non-Card Holder/			
Non-Resident Adult (with Golf Card)			
Monday-Friday		\$32.00	4
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$58.00	\$47.00	\$33.00
Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)/			
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Full Privilege Card)	¢00.00	¢00.00	
Monday-Friday	\$22.00 \$31.00	\$22.00 \$31.00	\$17.00
Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Card)	φσ1.σσ	Ψ01.00	Ψ17.00
Monday-Friday	\$32.00	\$32.00	
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday		\$47.00	\$27.00
Junior (with Golf Card)			
Monday-Friday	\$19.00	\$19.00	
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$15.00
9-Hole Plus – Cart mandatory, No Golf Card required**			
Monday-Friday			
Saturday/Sunday/Holiday **Time Varies By Season		\$35.00	

- Mobility Impaired Cart Available
- Only two double occupancy carts permitted per tee time
- Singles will be paired

Cart 18 Holes	. \$20.00
Sr. Citizen Cart 18 Holes, with Golf Card, weekday only	
Cart Matinee	
Cart 9 Holes for Weekends Mornings on Back 9	. \$10.00

Miscellaneous Services

Hand Cart* – 18 Holes \$	5.00
Hand Cart* – 9 Holes for Weekends Mornings on Back 9	3.00
Advanced Reservation No Show Fee – Per Person \$	6.00
Resident/Non-Resident Full Privilege Reservation Fee – Per Person	3.00
Non-Resident/Non-Card Holder Reservation Fee – Per Person\$	6.00
Non-Card Holder Prepaid Reservation Fee – Nonrefundable ¹ \$	6.00
Reservation Fee – Per Person for 9 Holes on Weekend Mornings on Back 9\$	3.00
Golf Handicapping Service\$	35.00
Golf Handicapping Service for Juniors (through age 18)	o Charge
Club Rental*	16.00
Club Rental* – 9 Holes for Weekend Mornings on Back 9	11.00
¹ Restrictions apply	